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200801230000
30580

01/23/2008
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200801230000
30600

01/23/2008
02:33:02

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

20 63 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:63
Sub:MCREES
SUBDIVISION

200801230000
30610

01/23/2008
02:33:03

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

20 63 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:63
Sub:MCREES
SUBDIVISION

200803050000
90650

03/05/2008
02:46:28

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS VENTURE
DEVELOPERS
LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200807210002
93930

07/21/2008
04:25:39

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS VENTURE
DEVELOPERS
LLC

26 105 Lot#:6 Book:26
Pg:105
Sub:REGENCY
PARK

200801230000
30590

01/23/2008
02:33:01

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


