Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name= SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200801230000 30580	01/23/2008 02:33:00	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200801230000 30600	01/23/2008 02:33:02	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN STATES BANK			20	63		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:63 Sub:MCREES SUBDIVISION
200801230000 30610	01/23/2008 02:33:03	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN STATES BANK			20	63		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:63 Sub:MCREES SUBDIVISION
200803050000 90650	03/05/2008 02:46:28	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VENTURE DEVELOPERS LLC						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200807210002 93930	07/21/2008 04:25:39	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VENTURE DEVELOPERS LLC			26	105		Lot#:6 Book:26 Pg:105 Sub:REGENCY PARK
200801230000 30590	01/23/2008 02:33:01	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN STATES BANK						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST